SQUP

Creamy mushroom soup

with fresh dill and egg 62
(1,3,7)

STARY SV,

ZAJEZDNI HOSTINEC

Menu

105,00

STARTERS

Smoked beef tongue with
horseradish, dried yolk and
bread croutons

(1,3)

Ash-roasted potatoes
with dill buttermilk, quark

(Na Podskdle farm) and guanciale
(7)

185,00

185,00

FOR LITTLE GUESTS

Bolognese ragout with pasta
(1,3,7,9)

Krati rizecky v cornflakes

s bramborovou kasi

(37)

Beef tenderloin with

cream sauce

and Carlsbader dumpling
(1,3,7,9,10)

175,00

195,00

220,00

WITHOUT MEAT

Creamy mushroom and
barley ,Kuba“ with fried
oyster mushrooms

and fresh marjoram

(1)

Smoked celery with
mashed potatoes

and truffles
(7,9)

265,00

265,00

MAIN COURSES

Pork belly with barely and
potato puree, black beer
sauce and our cabbage
(17)

Turkey schnitzel with
buttermilk mashed potatoes
and kale

(1,3,7)

Red wine mouflon ragout
with celery puree and
yellow peas

(7.9)

Beef tenderloin in cream
sauce with Carlsbader
dumpling

(1,3,7,9,10)

Confit duck leg with red

cabbage and potato dumpling
(1)

275,00

285,00

295,00

315,00

420,00

SOMETHING SWEET

Sweet rice baked with plums

and vanillaice-crem
(7)

169,00



