



# menu

## SOUP

Creamy mushroom soup with fresh dill and egg 62 (1,3,7)	105,00
------------------------------------------------------------	--------

## STARTERS

Smoked beef tongue with horseradish, dried yolk and bread croutons (1,3)	185,00
Ash-roasted potatoes with dill buttermilk, quark (Na Podskále farm) and guanciale (7)	185,00

## FOR LITTLE GUESTS

Bolognese ragout with pasta (1,3,7,9)	175,00
Krůtí řízečky v cornflakes s bramborovou kaší (3,7)	195,00
Beef tenderloin with cream sauce and Carlsbader dumpling (1,3,7,9,10)	220,00

## WITHOUT MEAT

Creamy mushroom and barley „Kuba“ with fried oyster mushrooms and fresh marjoram (1)	265,00
Smoked celery with mashed potatoes and truffles (7,9)	265,00

## MAIN COURSES

Pork belly with barely and potato puree, black beer sauce and our cabbage (1,7)	275,00
Turkey schnitzel with buttermilk mashed potatoes and kale (1,3,7)	285,00
Red wine mouflon ragout with celery puree and yellow peas (7,9)	295,00
Beef tenderloin in cream sauce with Carlsbader dumpling (1,3,7,9,10)	315,00
Confit duck leg with red cabbage and potato dumpling (1)	420,00

## SOMETHING SWEET

Sweet rice baked with plums and vanilla ice-crem (7)	169,00
---------------------------------------------------------	--------

